

F

SLP(C)No. 14280 OF 2001

ITEM No.28

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14280/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2001 in LPA 67/96
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S.MURLIWALA FUELDs PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.14309 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14367 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14462 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14436 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14314 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14440 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14539 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14554 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief
S.L.P. (C) No.14540 of 2001 - With prayer for interim relief

Date : 03/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Issue notice.

List along with S.L.P. (C) No.12976 of 2001.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master